KALOL UNIT
IFFCO — Kalol Unit

Ref: 04/54/C-9/1012 , Dt. 11.10.2012
Circular -

Sub: Holidays to be observed at Kalol Unit during the year 2013

Following holidays will be observed at IFFCO, Kalol Unit during the Calendar Year
2013:

Sr. No. Name of Festival/ Holiday | Date Day

1 Makar Sankranti ' 14/01/2013 Monday

2 Republic Day | 26/01/2013 Saturday

3 Holi 1 27/03/2013 Wednesday

4 Cheti Chand 11/04/2013 Thursday

5 Ram Navami ' 19/04/2013 Friday -
6 Rath Yatra 10/07/2013 Wednesday

7 Independence Day | 15/08/2013  Thursday |
8 Raksha Bandhan B 20/08/2013 | Tuesday

9 Janmashtami 28/08/2013 Wednesday

10 Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday ~102/10/2013 Wednesday

11 Idu’l-Zuha (Bakri Id) (depending | 16/10/2013 Wednesday
~upon sighting of moon) | L
12 New Year 1 04/11/2013 Monday

13 Bhai Duj 05/11/2013 Tuesday

14 Christmas Day | 25/12/2013  Wednesday

This is issued with the approval of Competent Authorit'y‘
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(Nakul Pathak) '—,*.,

Jt. General Manager (P&A) ' ]O') 2012

Distribution: -
1. SGM
2. All GMs/JGMs/HODs/SHs
3. All Notice Boards
4
5

. President/ GS of IKS/ I0A
. Kalol Users — through e-mail.

cc: Director (Tech.)/ Director (HR & Legal)/ Marketing Director
All Unit Heads,
HODs of P&A of all Units and MKCO,CVO - HO

cc:MD/ Jt. MD office — for kind information'.
Dy. Director of Indl. Safety & Health, Govt. of Gujarat, Gandhinagar.
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